Les Drazgonnades 2018

classement scratch

place dossard nomprénom

1 876
2 855
3 878
4 831
5 858
6 881
7 857
8 894
9 829
10 850
11 887
12 860
13 886
14 848
15 873
16 900
17 841
18 866
19 897
20 859
21 879
22 849
23 880
24 838
25 502
26 839
27 833
28 500
29 870
30 869
31 896
32 842
33 856
34 888
35 846
36 843
37 865
38 503
39 871
40 501
41 852
42 884
43 854
44 832
45 827
46 844
47 295
48 834
49 835
50 826
51 847
52 895
53 875
54 830
55 868
56 867
57 853
58 840
59 872
60 828
61 889
62 891

AUDIN BASTIEN
DUPONT LESTHER
LIENARD PHILIPPE
BEKAERT THOMAS
DOISON BAUDOIN
SMET HUGO

DOISON LUCIE
PAQUOT ERWAN
HUBERT FREDERIC
GUIBERT PATRICK
CORDIER FREDERIC
CHIVOT QUENTIN
CARLINO CELINE
SAUCEZ CLAUDE
PAYEN JULIEN
COQUELET GEOFFREY
SCUFLAIRE KYLIAN
DEVILLERS JEAN CLAUDE
VIVIER SYLVIANNE
MOUEAU VINCENT
DREMIER EMMANUEL
CLERFEYT DELPHINE
CURRI SABRINA

LOUIS HERVE

PAULIN JUSTIN
PEETERS JODIE
DEPESTELE FREDERIC
VAN EYKE BENOIT
ODEN CATHERINE
DUFOUR MICHEL
DENISSIO NAMSEY
LANGHE,NDRIES GAUTHIER
JACQUET QUENTIN
CORDIER SEVERINE
NAESSENS ELIE

DE FILIPPA JUSEPPE
BELFIORE ADRIANO
GUTIERREZ ANGEL

D ANGELO CHRISTELLE
LETE JULIE

RUELLE FLORENCE
GADDI LORELLA
CAMPAGNOLO CHRISTINE
VAN EYCKE PIERRE
GEENSENS REMI

CASU ROSANNA
ROTOLO FILIPO
VANDERVELDE AMANDINE
BERLEMONT ROBIN
PUISSANT ELISABETH
VACHAUDEZ AURELIE
RICHARD BERNARD
DEGUISLAGE JEAN-MARC
LELANGUE AMELIE
YILMAZ ALI

AKOGLU MELEK
HENNO RACHEL

GAIE SOPHIE
ANDREADAKIS ANYSSA
MIMMO MICHAEL
MAIRESSE CARINE

DE MOERLOOSE CHRISTINE

mardi 2 octobre 2018

club

DOUR SPORT

FER

GOBERT

GOBERT

DS

MOHA

DS

OSGA

SANS

LES AMIS JOGGEURS
VERTIGO

THEODO

FER

GOBERT

LES AMIS JOGGEURS
SANS

LES AMIS JOGGEURS
SANS

LES AMIS JOGGEURS
VERTIGO

SANS

OBJ

GOBERT

SANS

SANS

SANS

DOUDOU

CYCLO

LES AMIS JOGGEURS
HAC

MOHA

SANS

SANS

VERTIGO

SANS

LES AMIS JOGGEURS
LES AMIS JOGGEURS
OPBJ

LES AMIS JOGGEURS
SANS

LES AMIS JOGGEURS
LES AMIS JOGGEURS
LES AMIS JOGGEURS
CYCLO

SANS

LES AMIS JOGGEURS
SANS

GAZELLE

GAZELLE

MOHA

OBJ

OBJ

LES AMIS JOGGEURS
SANS

SURICATES
SURICATES

LES AMIS JOGGEURS
SANS

LES AMIS JOGGEURS
SURRICATES

TORTUES MESLINOISES

SANS

5

Km

categorie

MU20
M40
M40
M20

MU20

MU20
FU20

MU20
M40
M20
M40
M20

F20
M40
M20
M60
M20
M50

F50
M40
M40

F40

F20
M40

MU20

F20
M40
M50

F50
M60

F20
M40
M20

F20
FU20
M50
M60
M50

F40

F20

F40

F50

F40
M20

MU20

F50
M40
FU20

MU20

F20

F20
M60
M50

F20
M20

F20
FU20

F20
FU20
M20

F50

F50

temps

00:20:02
00:20:05
00:21:20
00:21:44
00:22:40
00:23:17
00:23:23
00:24:22
00:25:35
00:26:14
00:26:21
00:27:11
00:28:14
00:28:18
00:28:20
00:28:22
00:28:29
00:28:49
00:29:29
00:29:38
00:29:59
00:30:09
00:30:13
00:31:01
00:31:35
00:31:40
00:31:42
00:31:45
00:31:58
00:32:01
00:32:17
00:32:19
00:32:25
00:32:32
00:32:36
00:32:41
00:32:56
00:33:02
00:33:15
00:34:10
00:34:18
00:34:23
00:34:26
00:34:29
00:34:42
00:34:52
00:35:26
00:35:37
00:36:10
00:36:18
00:36:43
00:36:46
00:36:50
00:37:01
00:37:04
00:37:07
00:37:10
00:37:13
00:37:18
00:37:32
00:37:49
00:38:00
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place dossard nomprénom

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

861
862
890
297
296
893
863
885
825
851
864
845
882
883
892
874
877
837
836

ROLAND CORALIE
ROLAND AMELIE
DURENNE BERNARD
DEROUX CINDY
CIPOLA STEPHANIE
MAES FRANCINE
ROLAND PHILIPPE
GOMEZ EDOUARD
DUPONT SANDRINE
POMPONIO SEBASTIEN
VANCAEYZEELE JULIEN
PIERRET AMELIE
DELANGUE NOEMIE
LAUDE MARYSE
LORIMIER NOEMIE
LUYCK ADRIEN
MONSEU ANNE CATHRINE
BRUYERE VERONIQUE
GOOSENS CORINNE

mardi 2 octobre 2018

club

THEODO

THEODO

SANS

SANS

SANS

SANS

THEODO

SPIBO

GOBERT

LES AMIS JOGGEURS
GOBERT

VERTIGO

SANS

SANS

VERTIGO

GOBERT

DOUDOU RUNNERS
SANS

SANS

categorie

F20
F20
M50
F20
F20
F60
M50
M60
F20
M40
M40
FU20
F20
F50
FU20
MU20
F40
F50
F40

temps

00:38:15
00:38:17
00:38:30
00:38:39
00:38:40
00:39:19
00:39:21
00:39:23
00:40:21
00:41:28
00:43:09
00:43:24
00:43:41
00:43:42
00:43:46
00:44:24
00:44:32
00:47:09
00:47:12
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